
Südtirolcup 2018 1.SC Villnöss 2.SC Latzfons 3.SC Longiarü Gesamt

Doppelsitzer

1 Lambacher Patrick Lambacher Mathias ASV Villnöss 100 100 100 300

2 Troger Matias Schwienbacher Simon ASC Laugen-Tisens 85 85 85 255

3 Frei Sebastian Frei Mathias ASC Laugen-Tisens 70 55 70 195

4 Stockner Julian Stockner Helmut ASV Pfeffersberg 60 70 50 180

5 Lantschner Gerhard  Müller Tobias ASV Steinegg - ARC St. Walburg 50 60 55 165

6 Mair Tobias Pircher Martin ASC Laugen-Tisens 55 50 46 151

7 Gräber Maximillian Preindl Maximiliian ASC Olang 60 60

Zöglinge weiblich

1 Rastner Nadine ASV Lüsen 100 100 70 270

2 Kirchler Sarah ASC Olang 100 100

3 Tschurtschenthaler Hannah ASC Olang 85 85

Anwärter weiblich

1 Ladstätter Greta ASC Olang 60 85 100 245

2 Senn Karin ASV Latzfons 85 60 70 215

3 Runggatscher Kathrin ASV Villnöss 46 100 60 206

4 Rubatscher Manuela AMA Wengen 42 70 85 197

5 Lamprecht Sofia ASV Villnöss 70 42 55 167

6 Putzer Katharina ASC Laugen-Tisens 100 55 155

7 Messner Hanna ASV Pfeffersberg 55 55 42 152

8 Runggatscher Hannah ASV Villnöss 50 46 46 142

9 Pircher Sandra ASC Laugen-Tisens 39 36 50 125

# Schwienbacher Nina ASC Laugen-Tisens 36 39 39 114

Junioren weiblich

1 Bergmann Lisa ASV Villnöss 100 85 100 285

2 Nagler Luisa US Longarü 85 100 85 270

Senioren weiblich

1 Kaser Martina ASV Lüsen 100 85 70 255

2 Hilpold Theresa ASV Pfeffersberg 70 100 100 270

3 Brunner Shamira AMA Wengen 85 70 85 240
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Zöglinge männlich

1 Zelger Nathan ASV Deutschnofen 85 85 85 255

2 Reifer Fabian ASV Pfeffersberg 70 100 70 240

3 Peccei Lukas AMA Wengen 100 100

3 Profanter Stefan ASV Villnöss 100 100

5 Reifer Gabriel ASV Pfeffersberg 0 70 70

6 Hintner Markus ASC Olang 60 60

Anwärter männlich

1 Müller Tobias ARC St. Walburg 36 100 100 236

2 Hofer Valentin ASV Villanders 60 60 85 205

3 Lang Manuel ASV Latzfons 85 70 39 194

4 Kirchler  Moritz ASC Olang 55 36 70 161

5 Gasser Arian ASV Latzfons 42 85 32 159

6 Gatta Damian ASC Olang 100 55 155

7 Stockner Julian ASV Pfeffersberg 46 46 60 152

8 Lambacher Peter ASV Villnöss 70 34 42 146

9 Zelger David ASV Deutschnofen 50 55 36 141

# Gruber Philipp ASV Villanders 34 50 46 130

# Pircher Martin ASC Laugen-Tisens 32 42 50 124

# Zelger Niklas ASV Deutschnofen 39 32 34 105

# Lucian Mirko US Primiero 28 30 30 88

# Munaretto David ASV Deutschnofen 30 28 28 86

# Reichegger Jonas ASV Mühlwald 39 39

# De Cesaro Samuele US Primiero 26 26

Gesamtwertung Südtirolcup 2017/18



Master B1

1 Mitterrutzner Michael ASV Latzfons 100 85 85 270

2 Clara Dominikus US Longarü 85 100 100 285

3 Reichegger Alfred SSV Mühlwald 70 70 140

4 Tavella Robert AMA Wengen 60 70 130

Südtirolcup 2018 1.SC Villnöss 2.SC Latzfons 3.SC Longiarü Gesamt

Master B

1 Gräber Manfred ASC Olang 70 100 100 270

1 Stockner Helmuth ASV Pfeffersberg 100 60 85 245

3 Lantschner Gerhard ASV Steinegg 85 85 60 230

4 Ennemoser Bernhard ASV Steinegg 60 70 70 200

5 Zelger Anton ASV Deutschnofen 42 50 55 147

6 Lucian Corrado US Primiero 46 42 50 138

7 Cobbe Roberto US Primiero 39 36 42 117

8 Miribung Carlo AMA Wengen 55 55 110

9 Kinzner Ulrich ASV Jaufental 50 46 96

# Staffler Hubert ARC St. Walburg 39 46 85

Master A

1 Tschaffert Diego AMA Wengen 100 100 100 300

2 Hofer Florian ASV Feldthurns 70 70 85 225

3 Gamper Helmut ASV Latzfons 60 85 70 215

4 Obkircher Adalbert ASV Steinegg 55 60 60 175

5 Pircher Meinhard ASC Laugen-Tisens 85 85

Junioren männlich

1 Gräber Maximillian ASC Olang 70 100 85 255

2 Schwienbacher Simon ASC Laugen-Tisens 85 50 70 205

3 Ploner Alex AMA Wengen 46 46 100 192

3 Gruber Christof ASV Villanders 100 60 32 192

5 Senn Stefan ASV Latzfons 42 70 55 167

6 Torggler Christian ASV Latzfons 60 85 145

7 Gruber Klaus ASV Villanders 55 39 46 140

8 Frei Mathias ASC Laugen-Tisens 50 36 50 136

9 Monthaler Tobias ASC Olang 34 42 42 118

# Torggler Martin ASV Latzfons 0 55 60 115

# Puner Christian ASV Villnöss 39 34 39 112

# Mair Tobias ASC Laugen-Tisens 36 32 36 104

# Pistoia Andrea US Primiero 32 30 34 96

# Nicoletto Andrea US Primiero 28 30 58
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Senioren männlich

1 Rabensteiner Florian ASV Villanders 60 85 85 230

2 Lambacher Matthias ASV Villnöss 70 100 55 225

3 Troger Mathias ASC Laugen-Tisens 85 70 60 215

4 Huber Christian ASV Pfeffersberg 39 50 100 189

5 Preindl Maximillian ASC Olang 100 39 39 178

6 Schölzhorn Florian ASV Jaufental 42 42 70 154

7 Lambacher Patrick ASV Villnöss 55 46 50 151

8 Frei Sebastian ASC Laugen-Tisens 46 36 46 128

9 Kinzner Dominik ASV Jaufental 50 60 110

# Kerschbaumer Markus ASV Latzfons 34 42 76

# Plattner Hannes ASV Feldthurns 34 32 66

# Mitterrutzner Werner ASV Latzfons 55 55

# Preindl Peter ASC Olang 36 36

# Gamper Tobias ARC St. Walburg 32 32

# Stockner Thomas ASV Pfeffersberg 30 30



Vereinswertung

1 ASC Olang 85 85 85 255

2 ASC Laugen Tisens 100 50 100 250

3 ASV Latzfons 55 100 50 205

4 ASV Villnöss 70 55 55 180

5 ASV Villanders 60 70 46 176

6 AMA Wengen 50 46 70 166

6 ASV Pfeffersberg 46 60 60 166

8 ASV Deutschnofen 42 42 42 126

9 US Primiero 39 39 78

Jugend-Vereinswertung

1 ASV Latzfons 85 100 85 270

2 ASV Villnöss 70 85 70 225

3 ASC Olang 100 100 200

3 ASV Deutschnofen 60 60 60 180

5 ASV Pfeffersberg 50 70 50 170

6 ASC Laugen Tisens 55 55 55 165
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Damen Gesamtwertung

1 Kaser Martina ASV Lüsen 100 85 70 255

2 Hilpold Theresa ASV Pfeffersberg 26 100 100 226

3 Brunner Shamira AMA Wengen 42 70 85 197

4 Bergmann Lisa ASV Villnöss 70 46 50 166

5 Ladstätter Greta ASC Olang 46 50 60 156

6 Nagler Luisa US Longarü 55 55 36 146

7 Senn Karin ASV Latzfons 60 39 46 145

8 Runggatscher Kathrin ASV Villnöss 34 60 42 136

9 Rubatscher Manuela AMA Wengen 32 42 55 129

# Putzer Katharina ASC Laugen-Tisens 85 36 121

# Lamprecht Sofia ASV Villnöss 50 30 39 119

# Messner Hanna ASV Pfeffersberg 39 36 30 105

# Runggatscher Hannah ASV Villnöss 36 32 32 100

# Pircher Sandra ASC Laugen-Tisens 30 25 34 89

# Schwienbacher Nina ASC Laugen-Tisens 28 26 26 80

# Rastner Nadine ASV Lüsen 25 28 24 77

# Kirchler Sarh ASC Olang 28 28

# Tschurtschenthaler Hannah ASC Olang 25 25
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Herren Gesamtwertung

1 Tschaffert Diego AMA Wengen 100 70 85 255

2 Lambacher Matthias ASV Villnöss 60 85 46 191

3 Gräber Maximillian ASC Olang 39 100 42 181

4 Rabensteiner Florian ASV Villanders 55 55 70 180

5 Troger Mathias ASC Laugen-Tisens 70 42 55 167

6 Huber Christian ASV Pfeffersberg 20 28 100 148

7 Schölzhorn Florian ASV Jaufental 32 24 60 116

8 Preindl Maximillian ASC Olang 85 22 1 108

9 Lambacher Patrick ASV Villnöss 42 25 39 106

# Gräber Manfred ASC Olang 24 42 36 102

# Schwienbacher Simon ASC Laugen-Tisens 46 17 34 97

# Müller Tobias ARC St. Walburg 1 60 30 91

# Senn Stefan ASV Latzfons 15 46 24 85

# Lantschner Gerhard ASV Steinegg 26 36 19 81

# Frei Sebastian ASC Laugen-Tisens 34 16 28 78

# Torggler Christian ASV Latzfons 28 50 78

# Gruber Christof ASV Villanders 50 26 1 77

# Ploner Alex AMA Wengen 17 8 50 75

# Stockner Helmuth ASV Pfeffersberg 32 9 32 73

# Kinzner Dominik ASV Jaufental 36 32 68

# Ennemoser Bernhard ASV Steinegg 18 21 20 59

# Hofer Valentin ASV Villanders 12 18 26 56

# Frei Mathias ASC Laugen-Tisens 23 1 22 46

# Torggler Martin ASV Latzfons 0 19 25 44

# Gamper Helmut ASV Latzfons 11 23 10 44

# Gatta Damian ASC Olang 23 17 40

# Lang Manuel ASV Latzfons 14 21 4 39

# Clara Dominikus US Longarü 1 14 23 38

# Hofer Florian ASV Feldthurns 16 11 11 38

# Gruber Klaus ASV Villanders 25 2 9 36

# Gasser Arian ASV Latzfons 1 34 1 36

# Mitterrutzner Michael ASV Latzfons 1 13 16 30

# Mitterrutzner Werner ASV Latzfons 30 30

# Kerschbaumer Markus ASV Latzfons 15 14 29

# Kirchler Moritz ASC Olang 6 1 21 28

# Stockner Julian ASV Pfeffersberg 3 7 18 28

# Pircher Martin ASC Laugen-Tisens 1 6 15 22

# Lambacher Peter ASV Villnöss 13 1 7 21

# Pircher Meinhard ASC Laugen-Tisens 21 21

# Gruber Philipp ASV Villanders 1 10 8 19

# Zelger David ASV Deutschnofen 5 12 2 19

# Preindl Peter ASC Olang 19 19

# Zelger Anton ASV Deutschnofen 1 1 14 16

# Puner Christian ASV Villnöss 10 1 5 16

# Lucian Corrado US Primiero 1 1 12 14

# Monthaler Tobias ASC Olang 1 5 6 12

# Obkircher Adalbert ASV Steinegg 8 3 1 12

# Miribung Carlo AMA Wengen 9 1 10

# Mair Tobias ASC Laugen-Tisens 4 1 3 8

# Kinzner Ulrich ASV Jaufental 7 1 8

# Plattner Hannes ASV Feldthurns 2 4 6

# Cobbe Roberto US Primiero 1 1 1 3

# Lucian Mirko US Primiero 1 1 1 3

# Munaretto David ASV Deutschnofen 1 1 1 3

# Pistoia Andrea US Primiero 1 1 1 3

# Zelger Nathan ASV Deutschnofen 1 1 1 3

# Zelger Niklas ASV Deutschnofen 1 1 1 3

# Nicoletto Andrea US Primiero 1 1 2

# Staffler Hubert ARC St. Walburg 1 1 2

# Tavella Robert AMA Wengen 1 1 2

# Reichegger Alfred SSV Mühlwald 1 1 2

# Reifer Fabian ASV Pfeffersberg 1 1 2

# De Cesaro Samuele US Primiero 1 1

# Hintner Markus ASC Olang 1 1

# Peccei Lukas AMA Wengen 1 1

# Gamper Tobias ARC St. Walburg 1 1

# Profanter Stefan ASV Villnöss 1 1

# Reichegger Jonas ASV Mühlwald 1 1

# Reifer Gabriel ASV Pfeffersberg 0 1 1

# Stockner Thomas ASV Pfeffersberg 1 1


